Atherton Saturday 17 September, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 COTTAGE CAFE Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07

08

09

$9000
The Lout(Megan Purvis)

Dream Luv(Roy Chillemi)

Fine Impact(Fred Wieland)
Mahisara Lady(Ngarie Nelson)

Redenzo Roman(Maria Potiris)
What A Pearl(Alwyn Bailey)
Aidan Rocket(Athol Ryan)

Myzah(Bob McGuire)

Palentia Spice(Alex Malliff)

2 TOLGA HOTEL Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08

01

02
03

04
05
06

07

$9000
Fox Warrior(Gavin Kinlyside)
Denise's Pride(Alwyn Bailey)
Figured(Roy Chillemi)
Koheeto(Rodney Miller)

Antique Lace(Alex Malliff)

Millaa Miss(Mark Dale)
She's A Sinner(Casey Kinlyside)

Kid Mac(Jenny Ball)

Silent Explorer(Stephen
Massingham)

Verbalizer (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)
Narda Shar(Sharlee Hoffman)

Our Chiquilla(Scott Cooper)
Miss Bulitz(Megan Purvis)
Whitterick(Janel Ryan)

Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball)

$14000

Pietro Romeo
Masayuki Abe
Nor Yadi

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Manabu Kai
Shane Pawsey

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Rachel
Shred

James Baker
Shane Pawsey
Masayuki Abe
Scott Gittos

Ms Rachel
Shred

Nor Yadi

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Pietro Romeo

CENTRAL TYRE SERVICE OPEN Handicap
1200 metres

Nor Yadi

James Baker

Scott
Sheargold

Masayuki Abe
Pietro Romeo

Ms Rachel
Shred

Scott Gittos

01:00PM

3

1
4
5

N

01:40PM

= O W N

SN

02:20PM

58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.0

56.0

54.0

60.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
58.5

58.0
56.5

56.5

62.0

59.0
56.5

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

08
09

10

Validar(Stephen Potiris) Manabu Kai
Macipenko (GB)(Athol Ryan) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Lushan(Janel Ryan) Shane Pawsey

4 55.0
7 55.0

2 55.0

SAVANNAH CAMPERS & TRAILERS QTIS RATINGS BAND 0 -
60 Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $14000, Non QTIS: $5000

03:05PM
9 60.0

60.0
60.0
59.0

10 58.5
56.0
56.0
55.0
55.0

N O A=

03:45PM
8 62.0

4 61.5

1 61.0
6 60.5

3 595

59.5
58.0
55.0

04:20PM
2 60.0

01  Arise My Son(Sharlee Hoffman) Scott
Sheargold
02 CAPTIVATED(Fred Wieland) Shane Pawsey
03 Rambeau(Stephen Massingham) Masayuki Abe
04 Smarty Lee(Roy Chillemi) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
05 Eagle Eye Star(Sharlee Hoffman) Manabu Kai
06 Amelia's Rainbow(Alwyn Bailey) Scott Gittos
08 Prophetess(Sharlee Hoffman) Pietro Romeo
09 Masared(Janel Ryan) Nor Yadi
10  Let's Conquer(Alex Malliff) Ms Rachel
Shred
COSTA WELL GROWN BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1400 metres $9000
01 Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Kerry Rockett
Hoffman)
02  Acton Shale(Alex Malliff) Ms Rachel
Shred
03 Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff) Masayuki Abe
04  Vulpes(Dean Piccolo) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
05 Enuff Roses(Maria Potiris) Scott
Sheargold
06 Hervor(Stephen Potiris) James Baker
07 Laudeylou(David Reynolds) Pietro Romeo
08 Miss Bossy(Janel Ryan) Shane Pawsey
BARRON VALLEY, LIQUOR LEGENDS & XXXX COUNTRY CUPS
CHALLENGE QUAL/ATHER
2000 metres $18000
01 Love On Sunday(Alex Malliff) Ms Rachel
Shred
02 Fast Train(Janel Ryan) Shane Pawsey

5 58.0

03

04

05
06

New King (GB)(Janel Ryan) Scott
Sheargold
Don Arcangelo(Stephen Manabu Kai

Massingham)
Sugar Buzz(Megan Purvis)
Gaelic(Janel Ryan)

Pietro Romeo

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

6

55.5

55.0

55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




