Atherton Saturday 17 September, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 COTTAGE CAFÉ Maiden Plate

1		TAGE CAFE Maiden Plate					0
	100	0 metres \$900	0	01:	00PM		0
	01	The Lout(Megan Purvis)	Pietro Romeo	3	58.5		
	02	Dream Luv(Roy Chillemi)	Masayuki Abe	1	56.5		1(
	03	Fine Impact(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	4	56.5	4	S
	04	Mahisara Lady(Ngarie Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	5	56.5	•	6 1
	05	Redenzo Roman(Maria Potiris)	Manabu Kai	7	56.5		0
	06	What A Pearl(Alwyn Bailey)	Shane Pawsey	9	56.5		
	07	Aidan Rocket(Athol Ryan)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	6	56.0		02
	08	Myzah(Bob McGuire)	Scott Sheargold	8	56.0		04
	09	Palentia Spice(Alex Malliff)	Ms Rachel Shred	2	54.0		0! 0(
2		GA HOTEL Class B Handicap					0
	100	0 metres \$900	0	01:	40PM		0
	01	Fox Warrior(Gavin Kinlyside)	James Baker	8	60.0		1(
	02	Denise's Pride(Alwyn Bailey)	Shane Pawsey	7	59.0		
	03	Figured(Roy Chillemi)	Masayuki Abe	3	59.0	5	С
	04	Koheeto(Rodney Miller)	Scott Gittos	6	59.0		1
	05	Antique Lace(Alex Malliff)	Ms Rachel Shred	1	58.5		0
	06	Millaa Miss(Mark Dale)	Nor Yadi	2	58.0		0
	07	She's A Sinner(Casey Kinlyside)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	4	56.5		0
	08	Kid Mac(Jenny Ball)	Pietro Romeo	5	56.5		04
3	CEN	TRAL TYRE SERVICE OPEN Ha	andicap				
		0 metres \$1400	-	02:	20PM		0
	01	Silent Explorer(Stephen Massingham)	Nor Yadi	5	62.0		0
	02	Verbalizer (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffmar	n) James Baker	1	59.0		0
	03	Narda Shar(Sharlee Hoffman)	Scott Sheargold	9	56.5	6	08 B
	04	Our Chiquilla(Scott Cooper)	Masayuki Abe	6	55.0	•	C
	05	Miss Bulitz(Megan Purvis)	Pietro Romeo	3	55.0		2
	06	Whitterick(Janel Ryan)	Ms Rachel Shred	10	55.0		0
	07	Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball)	Scott Gittos	8	55.0		0

08	Validar(Stephen Potiris)	Manabu Kai	4	55.0		
09	Macipenko (GB)(Athol Ryan)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	7	55.0		
10	Lushan(Janel Ryan)	Shane Pawsey	2	55.0		
4 SAVANNAH CAMPERS & TRAILERS QTIS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap						
120	03:05PM					
01	Arise My Son(Sharlee Hoffman)	Scott Sheargold	9	60.0		
02	CAPTIVATED(Fred Wieland)	Shane Pawsey	7	60.0		
03	Rambeau(Stephen Massingham)	Masayuki Abe	3	60.0		
04	Smarty Lee(Roy Chillemi)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	5	59.0		
05	Eagle Eye Star(Sharlee Hoffman)	Manabu Kai	10	58.5		
06	Amelia's Rainbow(Alwyn Bailey)	Scott Gittos	1	56.0		
08	Prophetess(Sharlee Hoffman)	Pietro Romeo	4	56.0		
09	Masared(Janel Ryan)	Nor Yadi	6	55.0		
10	Let's Conquer(Alex Malliff)	Ms Rachel Shred	2	55.0		
5 COS	STA WELL GROWN BENCHMARK	50 Handicap				
	00 metres \$9000		03:	45PM		
		Kerry Rockett	03: 8	45PM 62.0		
140	0 metres \$9000 Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee	•		-		
140 01	0 metres \$9000 Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman) Acton Shale(Alex Malliff) Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel	8	62.0		
140 01 02	00 metres \$9000 Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman) Acton Shale(Alex Malliff)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred	8 4	62.0 61.5		
140 01 02 03	0 metres \$9000 Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman) Acton Shale(Alex Malliff) Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred Masayuki Abe Ms Bonnie	8 4 1	62.0 61.5 61.0		
140 01 02 03 04	0 metres\$9000Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)Acton Shale(Alex Malliff)Acton Shale(Alex Malliff)Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff)Vulpes(Dean Piccolo)Lightemup Jercolo)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred Masayuki Abe Ms Bonnie Thomson Scott	8 4 1 6	62.0 61.5 61.0 60.5		
140 01 02 03 04 05	D metres\$9000Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)Acton Shale(Alex Malliff)Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff) vulpes(Dean Piccolo)Enuff Roses(Maria Potiris)Hervor(Stephen Potiris) Laudeylou(David Reynolds)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred Masayuki Abe Ms Bonnie Thomson Scott Sheargold	8 4 1 6 3	62.0 61.5 61.0 60.5 59.5		
140 01 02 03 04 05 06	D metres\$9000Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)Acton Shale(Alex Malliff)Image: Shale (Alex Malliff)Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff) vulpes(Dean Piccolo)Image: Shale (Alex Malliff)Enuff Roses(Maria Potiris)Image: Shale (Alex Malliff)Hervor(Stephen Potiris)Image: Shale (Alex Malliff)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred Masayuki Abe Ms Bonnie Thomson Scott Sheargold James Baker	8 4 1 6 3 2	62.0 61.5 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5		
140 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 6 BAR	D metres\$9000Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)Acton Shale(Alex Malliff)Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff) vulpes(Dean Piccolo)Enuff Roses(Maria Potiris)Hervor(Stephen Potiris) Laudeylou(David Reynolds)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred Masayuki Abe Ms Bonnie Thomson Scott Sheargold James Baker Pietro Romeo Shane Pawsey	8 4 1 6 3 2 5 7	62.0 61.5 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 58.0 55.0		
140 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 6 BAB	Weiss \$9000 Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman) Acton Shale(Alex Malliff) Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff) Vulpes(Dean Piccolo) Enuff Roses(Maria Potiris) Hervor(Stephen Potiris) Laudeylou(David Reynolds) Miss Bossy(Janel Ryan)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred Masayuki Abe Ms Bonnie Thomson Scott Sheargold James Baker Pietro Romeo Shane Pawsey	8 4 1 6 3 2 5 7 7	62.0 61.5 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 58.0 55.0		
140 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 6 BAB	00 metres \$9000 Always Sacred (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman) Acton Shale(Alex Malliff) Lightemup Jerry(Alex Malliff) Vulpes(Dean Piccolo) Enuff Roses(Maria Potiris) Hervor(Stephen Potiris) Laudeylou(David Reynolds) Miss Bossy(Janel Ryan)	Kerry Rockett Ms Rachel Shred Masayuki Abe Ms Bonnie Thomson Scott Sheargold James Baker Pietro Romeo Shane Pawsey	8 4 1 6 3 2 5 7 7	 62.0 61.5 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5 58.0 55.0 55.0 		

03	New King (GB)(Janel Ryan)	Scott Sheargold	6	55.5
04	Don Arcangelo(Stephen Massingham)	Manabu Kai	3	55.0
05	Sugar Buzz(Megan Purvis)	Pietro Romeo	1	55.0
06	Gaelic(Janel Ryan)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	4	55.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.